Easton Diversity & Inclusion Task Force
(EDIT)

2024 Regular Meeting Schedule

All meetings are held in person at the Easton Library Community Room unless otherwise noted on the
agenda.

Thursday January 4, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday February 1, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday March 7, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday April 4, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday May 2, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday June 6, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday August 1, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday September 5, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday October 10, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday November 7, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday December 5, 2024 at 7:00pm
Thursday January 9, 2025 at 7:00pm

Submitted by Emjek Cordover, Secretary
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